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Magnolia/Queen Anne District Council 
2016 Voting Member Roster 

 
Organization      Representative       Address                             

   
1) 36th District Democrats 

 
Janis Traven,  
 

janistraven@comcast.net 
 

2) 36th District Republicans Glenn Avery 
 

gravery@gmail.com 
 
 

3) Friends of Magnolia Manor 
Park 

Carla Kotila,  carlakotila@hotmail.com 
 

4) Heron Habitat Helpers Carol Burton 
 

ctburton7@gmail.com 
 

5) Interbay Neighborhood 
Association 

Jeff Thompson  

6) Interbay P-Patch 
 

Susan Casey 
 

scompost@gmail.com 
 

7) Magnolia Chamber of 
Commerce 

 

Greg Carnese 
 

gtcarnese@gmail.com 
 

8) Magnolia Community Center 
Advisory Council 

  

9) Magnolia Community Council 
 

Bruce Carter 
 

sdeforest@riddellwilliams.com 
 
 

10) Magnolia Historical Society Linda O’Neal lindakoneal@yahoo.com 
 

11) Picture Perfect Queen Anne Ellen Monrad elmonrad@gmail.com 
 

12) Queen Anne Chamber of 
Commerce 

Fran Calhoun 
 

 

13) Queen Anne Community 
Council 

 

Mike Warren 
 

mikew@drizzle.com 
 

mailto:janistraven@comcast.net
mailto:gravery@gmail.com
mailto:carlakotila@hotmail.com
mailto:ctburton7@gmail.com
mailto:scompost@q.com
mailto:gtcarnese@gmail.com
mailto:elmonrad@gmail.com
mailto:mikew@drizzle.com


06/09/16 

14) Queen Anne Greenways Louise Franklin Louise.franklin@gmail.com 
 

15) Queen Anne Helpline Lisa Barnes lbarnes@queenannehelpline.org 
 

16) Queen Anne Historical Society Michael 
Herschensohn 

mh982501@gmail.com  
 

17) Seattle Marine Business 
Coalition 

 

Vacant 
 

peter@RHPpublishing.com 

18) Sustainable Queen Anne Lisa Allen lgr.allen@gmail.com 
 

19) Uptown Alliance 
 

Matt Adkins 
 

Matthew.t.adkins@gmail.com 

Emergency Preparedness Committee Frank Gaul, EPC 
Chair 

ftgaul@earthlink.net 
 

Dept. of Neighborhoods (District 
Council staff)                 

Laurie Ames laurie.ames@seattle.gov  

Bayview Manor (QA meeting location 
host) 

Lorianne Hottinger lhottinger@bayviewmanor.org  

Nordby Conference Center @ 
Fishermen’s Terminal 

Karlina Smith Smith.k@portseattle.org 
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